10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Maintenance Manager

Weed Control Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Equipment Operator I

Weed Control Applicator Il

Equipment Operator Il

Utility Worker Il

Weed Control Applicator |

Weed Control Applicator |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Equipment Operator |

Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held

Special District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$74,667

$54,778

$52,054

$46,569

$37,539

$37,301

$35,595

$33,818

$30,939

$18,125

$12,691

$10,625

$7,925



