	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Maintenance Manager		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$74,667
2.	Weed Control Supervisor		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$54,778
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$52,054
4.	Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$46,569
5.	Weed Control Applicator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$37,539
6.	Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$37,301
7.	Utility Worker II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$35,595
8.	Weed Control Applicator I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$33,818
9.	Weed Control Applicator I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$30,939
10.	Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$18,125
11.	Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$12,691
12.	Equipment Operator I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$10,625
13.	Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$7,925